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PARTICIPANTS ON DAY 1 AND DAY 2 

LAST FIRST AFFILIATION PHONE EMAIL 

Ashjian Carin Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-3457 cashjian@whoi.edu 

Asper Vernon University of Southern Mississippi (228) 688-3178 vernon.asper@usm.edu 

DeSilva Annette UNOLS (401) 874-6827 office@unols.org 

Goad Linda National Science Foundation (703) 292-7706  lgoad@nsf.gov 

Hebert David University of Rhode Island (401) 874-6610 hebert@gso.uri.edu 

Holik James  National Science Foundation (703) 292-7711 jholik@nsf.gov 

Martin William  University of Washington (206) 616-3998 bmartin@u.washington.edu 

McNutt Marcia Monterey Bay Aquarium Research Institute (831) 775-1814 mcnutt@mbari.org 

Morrison John  University of North Carolina at Wilmington (910) 962-2333 morrisonj@uncw.edu 

O’Clock James  NOAA (301) 713-7657 James.w.O’Clock@noaa.gov 

Pinkel Rob Scripps Institution of Oceanography (858) 534-2056 rpinkel@ucsd.edu 

Prince Mike UNOLS (831) 771-4410 office@unols.org 

Rabalais Nancy Louisiana Universities Marine Consortium (504) 851-2800  nrabalais@lumcon.edu 

Wiebe Peter Woods Hole Oceanographic Institution (508) 289-2313  pwiebe@whoi.edu 

Winslow Stan University of Hawaii Marine Center (808) 842-9814 swinslow@soest.hawaii.edu 

Zerr Peter Oregon State University (541) 867-0225 zerrp@onid.orst.edu 

PARTICIPANTS ON DAY 1 ONLY 

Houtman Bob Office of Naval Research  (703) 696-4530 bauke.houtman@navy.mil  

Kelley Debbie  University of Washington (206) 543-9279 kelley@ocean.washington.edu 

Midson Brian National Science Foundation (703) 292-8145 bmidson@nsf.gov 

Ortner Peter UM/RSMAS (305) 421-4619 portner@rsmas.miami.edu 

 


